
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1989; Name= GROSS HOME BUILDERS CO;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198901190000
18700

01/19/1989
12:00:00

GROSS HOME
BUILDERS CO

Grantor DEEDS GROSS
BUILDING CO
INC

222 981 11 63 Lot#:3 Blk:1
Book:11 Pg:63
Desc:NORWIC
K FOREST,
1ST SECTOR

198902010000
32860

02/01/1989
12:00:00

GROSS HOME
BUILDERS CO

Grantor DEEDS GROSS
BUILDING CO
INC.

224 974 11 63 Lot#:3 Blk:3
Book:11 Pg:63
Desc:NORWIC
K FOREST,
1ST SECTOR

198902270000
57260

02/27/1989
12:00:00

GROSS HOME
BUILDERS CO

Grantor DEEDS BROCK
SCOTTIE DBA
BROCK

228 141 11 63 Lot#:4 Blk:3
Book:11 Pg:63
Desc:NORWIC
K FOREST,
1ST SECTOR

198902270000
57310

02/27/1989
12:00:00

GROSS HOME
BUILDERS CO

Grantor DEEDS BROCK
CONST CO
ETAL

228 141

198905260001
42910

05/26/1989
12:00:00

GROSS HOME
BUILDERS CO

Grantor DEEDS GROSS
BUILDING CO
INC

240 264 11 63 Lot#:9 Blk:1
Book:11 Pg:63
Desc:NORWIC
K FOREST,
1ST SECTOR

198907270001
98490

07/27/1989
12:00:00

GROSS HOME
BUILDERS CO

Grantor DEEDS LINGO,
RANDY K. &
KATHY T

248 322 13 23 Lot#:36 Blk:3
Book:13 Pg:23
Desc:NORWIC
K FOREST,
2ND SECTOR

198909010002
43720

09/01/1989
12:00:00

GROSS HOME
BUILDERS CO

Grantor DEEDS NORWOOD,
LAVERN

254 374 13 23 Lot#:32 Blk:3
Book:13 Pg:23
Desc:NORWIC
K FOREST,
2ND SECTOR

198910230003
00870

10/23/1989
12:00:00

GROSS HOME
BUILDERS CO

Grantor DEEDS GROSS
BUILDING CO
INC

262 712 13 23 Lot#:33 Blk:3
Book:13 Pg:23
Desc:NORWIK
FOREST, 2ND
SECTOR

198902060000
37130

02/06/1989
12:00:00

GROSS HOME
BUILDERS CO

Grantor DEEDS CHANCELLOR
, CHARLIE F.

225 387 11 63 Lot#:5 Blk:3
Book:11 Pg:63
Desc:NORWIC
K FOREST,
1ST SECTOR

198903020000
61240

03/02/1989
12:00:00

GROSS HOME
BUILDERS CO

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

NORWICK
FOREST 2ND
SEC

228 563 13 23 Book:13 Pg:23

198903140000
72460

03/14/1989
12:00:00

GROSS HOME
BUILDERS CO

Grantor DEEDS GROSS
BUILDING CO
INC

230 145 11 63 Lot#:14 Blk:3
Book:11 Pg:63
Desc:NORWIC
K FOREST,
1ST SECTOR.

198903160000
75060

03/16/1989
12:00:00

GROSS HOME
BUILDERS CO

Grantor DEEDS WHATLEY &
ALLEN

230 449 11 63 Lot#:4 Blk:11
Book:11 Pg:63
Desc:NORWIC
K FOREST,
1ST SECTOR.

198904070000
96960

04/07/1989
12:00:00

GROSS HOME
BUILDERS CO

Grantor DEEDS GROSS
BUILDING CO
INC

233 806 13 23 Lot#:10 Blk:2
Book:13 Pg:23
Desc:NORWIC
K FOREST,
2ND SECTOR.



198903200000
77520

03/20/1989
12:00:00

GROSS HOME
BUILDERS CO

Grantor DEEDS GROSS
BUILDING CO
INC

230 846 11 63 Lot#:7 Blk:1
Book:11 Pg:63
Desc:NORWIC
K FOREST,
1ST SECTOR.

198905100001
26930

05/10/1989
12:00:00

GROSS HOME
BUILDERS CO

Grantor DEEDS GROSS
BUILDING CO
INC

237 875 11 63 Lot#:9 Blk:3
Book:11 Pg:63
Desc:NORWIC
K FOREST,
1ST SECTOR

198905260001
42360

05/26/1989
12:00:00

GROSS HOME
BUILDERS CO

Grantor DEEDS GROSS
BUILDING CO
INC

240 257 11 63 Lot#:10 Blk:1
Book:11 Pg:63
Desc:NORWIC
K FOREST,
1ST SECTOR

198905310001
45350

05/31/1989
12:00:00

GROSS HOME
BUILDERS CO

Grantor DEEDS GROSS
BUILDING CO
INC

240 740 11 63 Lot#:1 Blk:3
Book:11 Pg:63
Desc:NORWIC
K FOREST,
5TH SECTOR

198906270001
72420

06/27/1989
12:00:00

GROSS HOME
BUILDERS CO

Grantor DEEDS TULLIS
CONST INC

244 314 11 63 Lot#:5 Blk:2
Book:11 Pg:63
Desc:NORWIC
K FOREST,
1ST SECTOR

198907250001
96700

07/25/1989
12:00:00

GROSS HOME
BUILDERS CO

Grantor DEEDS BROCK
SOUTHERN
CONST INC

247 707 13 23 Lot#:19 Blk:3
Book:13 Pg:23
Desc:NORWIC
K FOREST,
2ND SECTOR

198908310002
42760

08/31/1989
12:00:00

GROSS HOME
BUILDERS CO

Grantor DEEDS GROSS
BUILDING CO
INC

254 128 13 23 Lot#:11 Blk:1
Book:13 Pg:23
Desc:NORWIC
K FOREST,
2ND SECTOR

198910130002
91850

10/13/1989
12:00:00

GROSS HOME
BUILDERS CO

Grantor DEEDS WHATLEY &
ALLEN

261 377 13 23 Lot#:54 Blk:3
Book:13 Pg:23
Desc:NORWIC
K FOREST,
2ND SECTOR


