Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1989; Name= GROSS HOME BUILDERS CO;										S CO;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
198901190000 18700	01/19/1989 12:00:00	GROSS HOME BUILDERS CO	Grantor	DEEDS	GROSS BUILDING CO INC	222	981	11	63		Lot#:3 Blk:1 Book:11 Pg:63 Desc:NORWIC K FOREST, 1ST SECTOR
198902010000 32860	02/01/1989 12:00:00	GROSS HOME BUILDERS CO	Grantor	DEEDS	GROSS BUILDING CO INC.	224	974	11	63		Lot#:3 Blk:3 Book:11 Pg:63 Desc:NORWIC K FOREST, 1ST SECTOR
198902270000 57260	02/27/1989 12:00:00	GROSS HOME BUILDERS CO	Grantor	DEEDS	BROCK SCOTTIE DBA BROCK	228	141	11	63		Lot#:4 Blk:3 Book:11 Pg:63 Desc:NORWIC K FOREST, 1ST SECTOR
198902270000 57310	02/27/1989 12:00:00	GROSS HOME BUILDERS CO	Grantor	DEEDS	BROCK CONST CO ETAL	228	141				
198905260001 42910	05/26/1989 12:00:00	GROSS HOME BUILDERS CO	Grantor	DEEDS	GROSS BUILDING CO INC	240	264	11	63		Lot#:9 Blk:1 Book:11 Pg:63 Desc:NORWIC K FOREST, 1ST SECTOR
198907270001 98490	07/27/1989 12:00:00	GROSS HOME BUILDERS CO	Grantor	DEEDS	LINGO, RANDY K. & KATHY T	248	322	13	23		Lot#:36 Blk:3 Book:13 Pg:23 Desc:NORWIC K FOREST, 2ND SECTOR
198909010002 43720	09/01/1989 12:00:00	GROSS HOME BUILDERS CO	Grantor	DEEDS	NORWOOD, LAVERN	254	374	13	23		Lot#:32 Blk:3 Book:13 Pg:23 Desc:NORWIC K FOREST, 2ND SECTOR
198910230003 00870	10/23/1989 12:00:00	GROSS HOME BUILDERS CO	Grantor	DEEDS	GROSS BUILDING CO INC	262	712	13	23		Lot#:33 Blk:3 Book:13 Pg:23 Desc:NORWIK FOREST, 2ND SECTOR
198902060000 37130	02/06/1989 12:00:00	GROSS HOME BUILDERS CO	Grantor	DEEDS	CHANCELLOR , CHARLIE F.	225	387	11	63		Lot#:5 Blk:3 Book:11 Pg:63 Desc:NORWIC K FOREST, 1ST SECTOR
198903020000 61240	03/02/1989 12:00:00	GROSS HOME BUILDERS CO	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	NORWICK FOREST 2ND SEC	228	563	13	23		Book:13 Pg:23
198903140000 72460	03/14/1989 12:00:00	GROSS HOME BUILDERS CO	Grantor	DEEDS	GROSS BUILDING CO INC	230	145	11	63		Lot#:14 Blk:3 Book:11 Pg:63 Desc:NORWIC K FOREST, 1ST SECTOR.
198903160000 75060	03/16/1989 12:00:00	GROSS HOME BUILDERS CO	Grantor	DEEDS	WHATLEY & ALLEN	230	449	11	63		Lot#:4 Blk:11 Book:11 Pg:63 Desc:NORWIC K FOREST, 1ST SECTOR.
198904070000 96960	04/07/1989 12:00:00	GROSS HOME BUILDERS CO	Grantor	DEEDS	GROSS BUILDING CO INC	233	806	13	23		Lot#:10 Blk:2 Book:13 Pg:23 Desc:NORWIC K FOREST, 2ND SECTOR.

198903200000 77520	03/20/1989 12:00:00	GROSS HOME BUILDERS CO	Grantor	DEEDS	GROSS BUILDING CO INC	230	846	11	63	Lot#:7 Blk:1 Book:11 Pg:63 Desc:NORWIC K FOREST, 1ST SECTOR.
198905100001 26930	05/10/1989 12:00:00	GROSS HOME BUILDERS CO	Grantor	DEEDS	GROSS BUILDING CO INC	237	875	11	63	Lot#:9 Blk:3 Book:11 Pg:63 Desc:NORWIC K FOREST, 1ST SECTOR
198905260001 42360	05/26/1989 12:00:00	GROSS HOME BUILDERS CO	Grantor	DEEDS	GROSS BUILDING CO INC	240	257	11	63	Lot#:10 Blk:1 Book:11 Pg:63 Desc:NORWIC K FOREST, 1ST SECTOR
198905310001 45350	05/31/1989 12:00:00	GROSS HOME BUILDERS CO	Grantor	DEEDS	GROSS BUILDING CO INC	240	740	11	63	Lot#:1 Blk:3 Book:11 Pg:63 Desc:NORWIC K FOREST, 5TH SECTOR
198906270001 72420	06/27/1989 12:00:00	GROSS HOME BUILDERS CO	Grantor	DEEDS	TULLIS CONST INC	244	314	11	63	Lot#:5 Blk:2 Book:11 Pg:63 Desc:NORWIC K FOREST, 1ST SECTOR
198907250001 96700	07/25/1989 12:00:00	GROSS HOME BUILDERS CO	Grantor	DEEDS	BROCK SOUTHERN CONST INC	247	707	13	23	Lot#:19 Blk:3 Book:13 Pg:23 Desc:NORWIC K FOREST, 2ND SECTOR
198908310002 42760	08/31/1989 12:00:00	GROSS HOME BUILDERS CO	Grantor	DEEDS	GROSS BUILDING CO INC	254	128	13	23	Lot#:11 Blk:1 Book:13 Pg:23 Desc:NORWIC K FOREST, 2ND SECTOR
198910130002 91850	10/13/1989 12:00:00	GROSS HOME BUILDERS CO	Grantor	DEEDS	WHATLEY & ALLEN	261	377	13	23	Lot#:54 Blk:3 Book:13 Pg:23 Desc:NORWIC K FOREST, 2ND SECTOR